A WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Merchant Id
Business Name
customer_name

Mobile

CPV Address

Shop Address

Swipe Address

CPV Status

Complete Date

CPV Remarks

Shop Address Found OR Not
Shop Address By FSE

Shop Structure

Ownership Status
shop_photo_inside_latitude
shop_photo_inside_longitude
shop_photo_outside_latitude
shop_photo_outside_longitude
agent_selfie_latitude
agent_selfie_longitude
merchant_photo_latitude
merchant_photo_longitude

Shop Operational

53107882

Aliya General Store
RIYAJ MOHD
9811472613

B-281,Main Chitrgupt Road Subhash Mohlla North
Ghonda,North Ghonda Bhajanpura,Krishna
Mandir,Delhi,D

B-281,Main Chitrgupt Road Subhash Mohlla North
Ghonda,North Ghonda Bhajanpura,Krishna
Mandir,Delhi,Delhi,110053

B-281,Main Chitrgupt Road Subhash Mohlla North
Ghonda,North Ghonda Bhajanpura,Krishna
Mandir,Delhi,Delhi,110053

Address not clear
2025-04-08

Shop not found
Not Found
Subhash mohalla
Temporary
Employee
28.6949579
77.2690466
28.6949775
77.269042
28.694973
77.2690442
28.6949178
77.2690288

No



24
25
26

27

28
29

A W DN

Business Name Match No

Category Utilities

Sub-Category Water supply/ electricity supply/ Gas supply Agencies
Me_rchant Identity By No

Neighbour

Shop Identity By Neighbour Not Disclosed

Additional Remark na

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

08-04-2025 14:08:32

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED




