

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF  
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Merchant Id	53107882
2	Business Name	Aliya General Store
3	customer_name	RIYAJ MOHD
4	Mobile	9811472613
5	CPV Address	B-281,Main Chitrgupt Road Subhash Mohlla North Ghonda,North Ghonda Bhajanpura,Krishna Mandir,Delhi,D
6	Shop Address	B-281,Main Chitrgupt Road Subhash Mohlla North Ghonda,North Ghonda Bhajanpura,Krishna Mandir,Delhi,Delhi,110053
7	Swipe Address	B-281,Main Chitrgupt Road Subhash Mohlla North Ghonda,North Ghonda Bhajanpura,Krishna Mandir,Delhi,Delhi,110053
8	CPV Status	Address not clear
9	Complete Date	2025-04-08
10	CPV Remarks	Shop not found
11	Shop Address Found OR Not	Not Found
12	Shop Address By FSE	Subhash mohalla
13	Shop Structure	Temporary
14	Ownership Status	Employee
15	shop_photo_inside_latitude	28.6949579
16	shop_photo_inside_longitude	77.2690466
17	shop_photo_outside_latitude	28.6949775
18	shop_photo_outside_longitude	77.269042
19	agent_selfie_latitude	28.694973
20	agent_selfie_longitude	77.2690442
21	merchant_photo_latitude	28.6949178
22	merchant_photo_longitude	77.2690288
23	Shop Operational	No

24	Business Name Match	No
25	Category	Utilities
26	Sub-Category	Water supply/ electricity supply/ Gas supply Agencies
27	Merchant Identity By Neighbour	No
28	Shop Identity By Neighbour	Not Disclosed
29	Additional Remark	na

<b>Important - Mandatory to be filled</b>		
1	Date and Time of Visit	08-04-2025 14:08:32
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	

